

â

IN CHAMBER

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 9207/2007 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/07/2006 in CRLA No. 197/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF
KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

H.N. CHANDRASHEKHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 20/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master