

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.No.9207/2007 IN  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI).....2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/07/2006 in CRLA No. 197/2001 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

H.N. CHANDRASHEKHAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)

(Appln. for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 22/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The prayer for exemption from surrendering is rejected. The Special  
Leave Petition is adjourned by four weeks.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master